\OUNCLMERTROPHY °

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nr.

142

143

42

19

146

41

26

22

34

162

27

150

40

155

25

12

161

50

141

28

139

Vorname
Sven
Franz-Josef
Marco
Wilhelm
Adrian
Patrick
Armin
Christian
Jorg

Dirk
Bernhard
Dieter

Jan

Marc

Stefan
Michael
Walter Matthias
Achim
Burkhard
Heinz Robert

Marco

Fisch
Heiden
Heiden
Vinke
Remmele
Peeters
Frank
Jacobsen
Lankenau
Strauch
Hagen
Ohligschlager
Bellersheim
Etzkorn
Seidel
WeilRenborn
Muller
Rossmann
Bock
Jansen

Keul

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Marke

Opel
Ford
Ford
Opel
Opel
FORD
Opel
BMW
Chevrolet
Opel
BMW
Opel
Ford
Ford
BMW
Lada
Ford
VW
Opel
Opel

VW

Kadett C Coupe
Escort RS 2000
Escort RS 2000

Kadett B 1900

Kadett C Coupe GT/E

ESCORT RS 2000

Kadett B 1900

2002

Camaro

Monza A

2002

Kadett C GT/E

Escort RS2000 Mk1

Escort RS2000

2002

21011

Escort RS 2000

Golf 1 GTI

Ascona B

Manta A

86

Pkt. n. Str.

66.76

66.31

66.31

62.47

59.18

43.99

38.62

37

33.13

32

315

30.57

29.75

28.79

27.91

27

26.75

24.66

24.18

22.4

19.34

66.76

66.31

66.31

62.47

59.18

43.99

38.62

37

33.13

32

315

30.57

29.75

28.79

27.91

27

26.75

24.66

24.18

22.4

19.34

10.44

9.33

9.33

10

2.67

4.89

7.11

NBRCL 1

10.29

10.17

9.33

8.86

8.5

9.33

4.57

NBRCL 2

10.17

8.5

8.5

8.5

S¥5

5.17

9.33

1.83

24hCl

19.58

16.72

16.72

19.58

17.66

19.34

16

13.86

11

12.66

16

11

16

19.34

Wertung Gruppe 2 2025

13.5

8.5

8.5

14.76

6.9

6.9

7.25

7.97

6.63

4.75

5.82

4.75

3.68

2.25

4.75

4.75

1000KM RGB

11

11

4.57

8.86

8.86

10

10.29

8.5

16

16

17.66

16

11



\OUNCLMERTROPHY °

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

37

37

S

37

Nr.

21

20

24

157

32

135

160

43

159

131

144

14

140

60

158

44

29

11

10

33

133

Vorname
Jurgen
Friedhelm
Michael
Andreas
Wolfgang
Sebastian
Dirk
Thomas
Frank
Simone
Tobias
Jefferey
Thomas
Uwe

Paul

Arnd
Christian
Nikolas
Nikolaj
Jan Georg

Moritz

Weber
Pfingst
Stams
Modersitzki
Sommer
Schemmann
Ossenberg
Frohlingsdorf
Hohnholz
Unholzer
Enderlein
Theisen
Blumenschein
Klapproth
Walczok
Meyer

Koch

Dietz

Lenkeit
Spies

Wachtmeister

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Marke

BMW

BMW

Opel

FORD

Ford
Volkswagen
Ford

Ford

Opel
Volkswagen
Opel

NSU

VW

BMW

Opel

BMW

BMW

NSU

Bmw
Mazda

Volkswagen

2002

2002

Kadett-B 1900
RS 2000

Escort RS 2000
Polo 1

Escort RS 2000
Escort

Kadett C Coupe
Polo 86

Kadett C Coupe
TT

Golf GTI

2002

Manta B

2002

2002

TT

2002

RX-7

Polo 1

Pkt. n. Str.

17.75

15.85

15.25

15.18

15.14

12.66

12

11.5

11.22

9.34

9.06

5.34

3.61

17.75

15.85

15.25

15.18

15.14

12.66

12

11.5

11.22

9.34

9.06

5.34

3.61

1.56

3.78

NBRCL 1

NBRCL 2

8.14

12.66

9.34

5.28

Wertung Gruppe 2 2025

ZOL

2.25

12.25

SIGi

SPA 1000KM RGB

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2
1 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
261 O 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



\OUNCLMERTROPHY °

37

37

37

37

31

18

145

23

Vorname
Franco
Sascha
Christoph

Oliver

Arcidiacone

Tovote

Renicke

Davidovic

DE

DE

DE

DE

Marke

Opel
BMW
Opel

Opel

Pkt. n. Str.

Commodore A 2800 GS 0

2002

Kadett C GT/E

Ascona A

0

0

0

Pkt.

NBRCL 1

NBRCL 2 24hCl

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

ZOL

Wertung Gruppe 2 2025

SPA  1000KM

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0



